LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

MISCELLANEOUS ED ENTITIES

€9900001
NON PROP-20
o1 368,424
02 368,424
03 368,424
04 368,424
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
€9900002
NON PROP-20
01 221,313
02 221,313
03 221,313
04 221,313
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
€9900003
NON PROP-20
01 1,262
02 1,262
03 1,262
04 1,262

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

CSU CHANCELLOR®S OFFICE F
$11,243,029.32 $1,336,868.18 $78,397.88 $1,258,470.30
$10,867,647.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$11,653,680.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$6,670,376.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$40,434,733.21 $1,336,868.18 $78,397.88 $1,258,470.30

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA ADMIN w
$6,753,709.17 $657,487.74 $47,093.75 $610,393.99
$6,528,216.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$7,000,388.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,006,907.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$24,289,221.40 $657,487.74 $47,093.75 $610,393.99

HASTINGS COLLEGE OF LAW w
$38,511.88 $1,500.25- $268.54 $1,768.79-
$37,226.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$39,918.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$22,848.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$138,505.17 $1,500.25- $268.54 $1,768.79-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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RUN DATE 09/24/2009

TIME 21:22:18

PAID
AMOUNT

$12,579,897.50
$10,867,647.34
$11,653,680.41

$6,670,376.14
$41,771,601.39

$7,411,196.91
$6,528,216.50
$7,000,388.06
$4,006,907.67
$24,946,709.14

$37,011.63
$37,226.05
$39,918.53
$22,848.71
$137,004.92



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

MISCELLANEOUS ED ENTITIES

C9900005 DEPT. OF YOUTH AUTHORITY

NON PROP-20
01 1,306 $39,854.61 $20,145.19- $277.90 $20,423.09-
02 1,306 $38,523.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 1,306 $41,310.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 1,306 $23,645.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $143,334.19 $20,145.19- $277.90 $20,423.09-

C9900006 DEPT OF EDUC - ST SPECIAL SCH F

NON PROP-20
01 917 $27,983.67 $799.02 $195.13 $603.89
02 917 $27,049.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 917 $29,005.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 917 $16,602.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $100,641.22 $799.02 $195.13 $603.89

C9900007 DEPT. OF DEVELOP. SERVICES F

NON PROP-20
01 3,701 $112,941.75 $36,564.40- $787.54 $113,729.29-
02 3,701 $109,170.85 $0.00 $0.00 $109,170.85-
03 3,701 $117,066.94 $0.00 $0.00 $41,481.84-
04 3,701 $67,007.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $406,186.74 $36,564.40- $787.54 $264,381.98-
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RUN DATE 09/24/2009
TIME 21:22:18

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $19,709.42
$0.00 $38,523.94
$0.00 $41,310.30
$0.00 $23,645.34
$0.00 $123,189.00
$0.00 $28,782.69
$0.00 $27,049.35
$0.00 $29,005.77
$0.00 $16,602.43
$0.00 $101,440.24
$150,652.69- $0.00
$41,481.84- $0.00
$0.00 $75,585.10
$0.00 $67,007.20
$0.00 $142,592.30



LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

MASTER REGISTER

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE
AVERAGE REVENUE

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
MISCELLANEOUS ED ENTITIES

C€9900008 DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH

NON PROP-20
01 1,142 $34,849.89 $43,973.84 $243.00
02 1,142 $33,686.33 $0.00 $0.00
03 1,142 $36,122.79 $0.00 $0.00
04 1,142 $20,676.09 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $125,335.10 $43,973.84 $243.00

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$35,092.89-
$33,686.33-
$36,122.79-
$20,676.09-
$125,578.10-

RUN

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

$724,244.10-
$690,557.77-
$654,434.98-
$633,758.89-
$633,758.89-
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DATE 09/24/2009

TIME 21:22:

PAID
AMOUNT

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

18





